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Tdoc_Num
Specification
CR_Num
Revision_Num
CR_Subject
CR_Category
WG_Status
Cur_Ver_Num
New_Ver_Num

R3-000528
25.401
001
1
Generalisation of the combining/splitting functionality in UTRAN
F
agreed
3.1.0
3.2.0

R3-000601
25.401
005

UTRAN Cell-Id not visible over Iu
F
agreed
3.1.0
3.2.0

R3-000888
25.401
007

Transport layer in Iub U-Plane.
F
agreed
3.1.0
3.2.0

R3-000977
25.401
004
2
Corrections to 25.401
F
agreed
3.1.0
3.2.0

R3-000880
25.401
003
1
Extension with CBS Topic
B
agreed
3.1.0
3.2.0

R3-000962
25.401
006
2
Changes for CPCH
B
agreed
3.1.0
3.2.0

